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‘EE BASED AMOUNIS VERSES PEHUEN AGE LISIRIBULIUNS FUH PAYTADLE VIVLATIUNYS IN UUUHIT EAGLULING

JESCRIPTION

\DDISON VILLAGE CLERK
IENSENVILLE VILLAGE CLERK
ILOOMINGDALE VILLAGE CLERK
JOWNERS GROVE VILLAGE CLERK
ATY OF ELMHURST

INSDALE VILLAGE CLERK

TASCA VILLAGE CLERK

ATY OF LOMBARD

IAPERVILLE FINANCE DEPARTMENT
JAKBROOK VILLAGE CLERK
{OSELLE VILLAGE CLERK

NLLA PARK VILLAGE CLERK

JITY OF WEST CHICAGO
VESTMONT VILLAGE CLERK

JATY OF WOODDALE
VILLOWBROOK VILLAGE CLERK
ATY OF DARIEN

JITY OF OAKBROOK TERRACE

JITY OF AURORA

JARTLETT VILLAGE CLERK
JOLINGBROOK VILLAGE CLERK
JURR RIDGE VILLAGE CLERK
JLARENDON HILLS VILLAGE CLERK
>AROL STREAM VILLAGE CLERK
LK GROVE VILLAGE-VILLAGE CLERK
ALEN ELLYN VILLAGE CLERK
iaLENDALE HEIGHTS VILLAGE CLERK
1ANOVER PARK VILLAGE CLERK
JSLE VILLAGE CLERK

SATY OF ST CHARLES

VAYNE VILLAGE CLERK

JITY OF WHEATON

VINFIELD VILLAGE CLERK
VOODRIDGE VILLAGE CLERK

JITY OF WARRENVILLE

/ILLAGE OF LEMONT

nerease

Jecrease

Fee Based Amount

52,839.00
36,048.00
86,584.00
102,549.00
75,6563.00
24,407.00
15,690.00
192,136.12
313,725.00
133,656.00
29,885.00
91,149.00
456,990.00
67,874.00
207,629.00
19,082.00
23,360.00
10,205.00
2,884.00
9,476.00
220.00
20,555.00
8,963.00
101,856.00
30,454.00
34,926.00
34,543.00
1,470.92
13,360.00
46.00
23,265.76
179,718.00
51,264.00
38,988.00
19,008.00
902.00

688,230.92

1,412,129.87
2,100,360.79

Percent Based Amounts

63,271.56
37,217.32

81,651.36
24,932.89
23,386.77

39,709.07

55,373.34
67,916.11

20,793.33
32,795.54
12,296.62
3,787.17
11,522.97
513.98
20,979.82
11,430.45

112,770.57

35,381.53
51,304.16
2,197.86
18,147.08
100.13

46,391.97
25,235.74
1,214.85

800,332.13

64,202.60
91,682.12

148,569.14
286,520.83
85,357.20

77,199.26

146,383.87

16,349,765

18,845.27
149,268.97
43,611.34

14%

1,127,990.34 17%

57,644.54
34,218.02
61,089.83
856,291.92
74,684.76
22,761.29
20,817.99
139,266.42
266,369.01
81,703.75
35,895.42
72,112.91
49,997.74
62,460.41
138,559.80
18,997.76
29,349.02
11,124.05
3,440.07
10,641.74
456.13
19,213.17
10,408.17
102,889.34
16,056.05
32,742.68
45,930.78
1,968.68
16,340.38
89.00
17,610.39
140,687.15
40,494.11
42,211.19
22,570.19
1,108.05

379,800.92

1,720,559.87
2,100,360.79

8%
5%
30%
17%
2%
7%
25%
28%
15%
39%
17%
21%
8%
8%
33%
1%
20%
8%
16%
10%
51%
7%
14%
1%
47%
6%
25%
25%
18%
48%
24%
22%
21%
7%
15%
19%

426,888.06

1,361,120.85

No change percentage distributions

11%

21%
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